ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

148761- 60
308936- 88
309179-40
148761- 60
308936- 88
306487- 64
306487- 64
308936- 88
312132-83
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
312117-68
309179-40
306487- 64
209941- 33
309179-40
180351- 28

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JADOT ALAI'N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JADOT ALAI'N

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JADOT ALAIN

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
JADOT ALAI' N

JADOT ALAIN

JADOT ALAI'N

GOFFI N ALEXI A

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RUCQUOY JEAN

BAULERS
CORROY-
ONOZ
BAULERS
LI GNY
LI GNY
BAULERS
LEERNES
BAULERS
BAULERS
BAULERS
NETHEN
CORROY-
LI GNY
GREZ- DO

= =
NNWOONAMTIN A

e
OUINOUIRNNN

=

329900
331210
346165
2
2
328540
2
3
309088
4
5
6
359410
2
3
355570
3
330994

110041624
100952624
101011324
112492124
100959224
101206322
101207022
106066022
106648124
113075921
106064222
105035123
100820524
115302121
101024523
106255822
113504321
101041224

307927- 49
304873-02
304873-02
307927- 49
307927-49
309179-40
308071-96
162439-61
152466-79
282520- 56
308827-76
307927-49
312132-83
157103- 60
308827-76
282520- 56
304873-02
308071-96
162439-61
162439-61
308071-96
281772- 84
312132-83
157103- 60
148761- 60
282520- 56
312117-68
102015- 68
102015- 68
281772- 84
152466-79
152466- 79
304873-02
102015- 68
102015- 68
281772- 84
102015- 68
102015- 68
182716- 65
148761- 60
157103- 60
312132-83
182716- 65
282520- 56
102015- 68
282520- 56

JACOB ANDREE

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
GRETZER DENI S

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MASSART- SALU

JACOB ANDREE

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
LEMAI TRE JEAN
MASSART- SALU

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MOTTON FREDERI K
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
GRETZER DEN S
GRETZER DEN S
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
LEVAI TRE JEAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
GOFFI N ALEXI A
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LEMAI TRE JEAN

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
HALLEUX FREDDY
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

NEERHEY
MONT- SA
WANFERC
WANFERC
MONT- SA
BAULERS
LEERNES
FARCI EN
ONCZ
CHASTRE
NETHEN
LI MAL

LI MAL
BAULERS
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-

BAULERS
LI MAL
LI MAL
VI LLERS
ONCOZ
FARCI EN
LEERNES
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
LI MAL
CHASTRE

MQ Di st anc

338383
367581

2

2

3
346165
344197
324452
356536
339797
340815

4
309088
320089

WWNNWNN

331726

329900

359410
347324

33366

OINBENWWNOOOIWAWRAWNDNN

Ri ng
Bague

101194825
205673625
205674825
101194025
101193925
110052425
109902325
418145625
109601925
109916125
100120825
101192025
109231925
106110125
100120625
109915825
205675525
110095625
418143225
418144725
109900325
110035725
109234325
106117125
100940425
109914825
208624625
110637925
110638825
110033725
109602625
109606525
205671725
110639325
110637325
110031425
110634825
110636125
109950325
100943825
106108525
109231425
109951025
109916025
110638125
109913525

Best at

Snel h.



152466-79
312132-83
281772-84
157103- 60
162439-61
312132-83
152466-79
157103- 60
281772-84
182164- 95
281772- 84
281772-84
181310- 17
162439-61
309179-40
282520- 56
312132-83
102015- 68
309179-40

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
LEMAI TRE JEAN
GRETZER DEN S

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEMAI TRE JEAN
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
MAES PHI LI PPE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
COLETTE VI NCENT
GRETZER DEN S

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
HALLEUX FREDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOSSUT-
LEERNES
BAULERS
FARCI EN
WANFERC
LEERNES
BOSSUT-
FARCI EN
BAULERS
DAMPREM
BAULERS
BAULERS
TI LLI ER
WANFERC
CORROY-
CHASTRE
LEERNES
LI MAL

CORROY-

18

9
19
16
14

9
18
16
19

6

gooauabhbhpbhbdhd

109606125
109234725
110030725
106111625
418143425
109232725
109601725
106109125
110037225
109217625
110033325
110035625
101453625
418144325
110051925
110034825
109233625
110639025
110057525

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

148761- 60
308936- 88
309179-40
148761- 60
308936- 88
312132-83
312117-68
180351- 28

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JADOT ALAI'N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JADOT ALAI'N

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
GOFFI N ALEXI A

RUCQUOY JEAN

BAULERS
CORROY-
ONOZ

BAULERS
LEERNES
NETHEN
MARBAI S

329900
331210
346165

2

2
309088
359410
330994

110041624
100952624
101011324
112492124
100959224
106648124
100820524
101041224

Best at

CGeneent

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

306487- 64
306487- 64
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
309179-40
306487- 64
209941- 33
309179-40

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JADOT ALAI'N

JADOT ALAI N

JADOT ALAIN

JADOT ALAIN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
RCCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BAULERS
CORROY-
LI GNY

GREZ- DO

328540
2
331210
2
3
4
346165
3
355570

101206322
101207022
106066022
113075921
106064222
105035123
115302121
101024523
106255822
113504321



